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specs
 Material:  
PEEK

 Pressure rating: 
<350 bar  
(5000 psi) 
(Varies with 
tubing material 
and ID)

peeK plugs and caps  

10-32 plug 
 (JR-408)

19.7 mm12.0 mm

1/4-28 plug

10.0 mm 17.5 mm

m6 plug

10.0 mm 17.5 mm

9.5 mm

10-32 cap

11.7 mm

9.5 mm

1/4-28 cap

10.2 mm

Plugs and caps

 For plugging ports and capping solvent lines
 Available in all common thread sizes

Sold individually.

 Threads  Product No.

Plugs   6-40    JR-ZP.5FPK

 10-32   JR-408 
  fingertight JR-ZP1FPK 
  hex  JR-MZP1PK 
  long hex JR-LZP1PK

 1/4-28   JR-409 
 M6   JR-410

Caps  6-40   JR-ZC.5FPK 
 10-32   JR-ZC1PK 
 1/4-28   JR-CCPK-1




